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Name

450 Ankit Mathur

452 John Nunziati
421 Sophie Meyer
448 Nicholas Hargis
435 Genine Cumba
455 Deepika Bodapati
449 Adam Pramono

454 Varsha Sathappan
446 Brianna Torres
434 Amy Diallo

438 Caie Kelley

410 Kelly Nabaglo

451 John Yang

408 Sharon Lu

433 Mackenzie Orr
428 Grayson Dimick
442 Sabrin Sidhu

453 Michael Fiedorowicz

Original Advocacy
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Rankings as of Semi-Finals

Prelims Semis
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Total
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23
25

25

32
22
21
25
22

25
26

23
41

38
57
48
42
60
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